Production Worksheet Stitches: 7,194
Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designing Height:  48.0 mm

o Width: 150.5 mm
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Design: n°312b0159588 _17-49-52_Logo_Breizhacking 1 Colonway: Madela Polyneon
Tite:  n°312b0159588 _17-49-52_Logo_Breizhacking 1

BREIZHACKING
FOR GOOD
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Production Worksheet
Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designing

Ll

Design: n°312b0159588 _17-49-52_Logo_Breizhacking 1
Tite:  n°312b0159588 _17-49-52_Logo_Breizhacking 1

Stitches:
Height:
Width:
Colors:
Colorway:
Zoom:

7,194

48.0 mm

150.5 mm

3

Madeira Polyneon
1:1

Machine format: Tajima

Color changes:
Stops:
Trims:
Appliqués:
Left:

Right:

Up:

Down:

EndX:

EndY:

Area

Max stitch:
Min stitch:
Max jump:
Total thread:
Total bobbin:

2

3

21

0

75.3 mm
75.3 mm
24.0 mm
24.0 mm
0.0 mm
0.0 mm
7223.1 mm?
6.8 mm
0.1 mm
6.8 mm
40.94m
15.56m

Stop Sequence:

# N# Color St. Code Name Chart

1.3 [ 12,435 1980 Madeira PolyNeon 40

2.5 I 867 1965 Paprika Madeira PolyNeon 40

3.2 [ 3,890 1800 Madeira PolyNeon 40
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Color Film
Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designing

R T A T

Design: n°312b0159588 _17-49-52_Logo_Breizhacking 1
Tite:  n°312b0159588 _17-49-52_Logo_Breizhacking 1

Stitches:
Height:
Width:
Colors:
Colorway:
Zoom:

7,194

48.0 mm

150.5 mm

3

Madeira Polyneon
0.32

BREIZHACKING
FOR GOOD

Stop #: 1

Element:

Code: 1980

Name:

Chart: Madeira PolyNeon 40
Stitches: 2,435

Thread used: 13.96m

Stop #: 2

Element:

Code: 1965

Name: Paprika

Chart: Madeira PolyNeon 40
Stitches: 867

Thread used: 4.72m

Stop #: 3

Element:

Code: 1800

Name:

Chart: Madeira PolyNeon 40
Stitches: 3,890

Thread used: 21.96m

Authors:

Design last saved : 11/10/2024 2:27:21 PM

Date printed: 11/10/2024 2:27:22 PM
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